SECTION 3: PARTS INVENTORY

REF  PART #

DESCRIPTION

QTY

PH6085001

Neck

PH6085002

Guitar Body

PH6085003

Pickguard Assembly

PH6085004

Tremolo Bridge

PH6085005

Tremolo Cover Plate

PH6085006

Tremolo Springs

PH6085007

Audio Jack

PH6085008

Audio Jack Plate

O O|N/O|Oa|~W|N|—

PH6085009

Spring Claw

—_
o

PH6085010

Tap Screw M5 X 45

e 10
Yy

—
—

PH6085011

Phlp Hd Scr M3.5 X 25

-
\}

PH6085012

Tremolo Arm

—i
w

PH6085013

Neckplate

—_
IS

PH6085014

Tap Screw M5 X 45

—
(6]

PH6085015

Tuners

—_
(o]

PH6085016

Tap Screw M2 X 12

—
~

PH6085017

Tap Screw M2 X 12

—_
(0]

PH6085018

Tap Screw M3 X 12

—
©

PH6085019

Bushings

N
o

PH6085020

Nut

N
e

PH6085021

String Retainer

SN NS N> N Ko B I S = S =S o> JH I ) S 2 ™ S [N [ N I NGy I W [ W ST ) R W (' §

N
N

PH6085022

Tap Screw M3 X 12

—
(o]

N
w

PH6085023

Hex Wrench 1.5MM

. S —
Sl

N
N

PH6085024

Strings

N
(¢

PH6085025

Hex Wrench 4MM

N
(o))

PH6085026

Strap Buttons

N[ =[O |—=

e p—
2
_,:,,,-;.“
A

Figure 3. More guitar parts.

Model H6085 Heirloom Electric Guitar Kit



